1.98 13.0%

NRZ
US

RITHM CAPITAL CORP
Real Estate Investment Trusts

10.81
USD

5.28 9.3%

EPD
US

ENTERPRISE PRODUCTS
Pipelines

29.75
USD

63.68 7.2%

WU
US

WESTERN UNION
Consumer Finance

13.75
USD

4.70 6.9%

VZ
US

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS
Integrated Telecommunications

42.54
USD

177.76 6.4%

Evolution over the last 3 months

Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24
-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

  SBLK   NRZ   EPD   WU   VZ

Within this category, the equities that have been chosen are based on the expected dividend yield over the next 12 months. The selection takes into consideration only companies with payout dividends
totalling not more than 70% of their forecasted income. This is to ensure that only companies are included that show a strong potential for a continued payout of dividends in the future. This profile also
requires a minimum of 2 stars and a market value greater than one billion USD.

Stocks with a low PE
Evolution over the last 3 months

Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24
-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

  BHC   BHF   LNC   UAL   JXN

Symbol
Market

Name
Sector

Price
Ccy

Mkt Cap
in $bn

LT
P/E

Stars Sensitivity Global
Evaluation

BHC
US

BAUSCH HEALTH
Pharmaceuticals

10.20
USD

3.80 2.7

BHF
US

BRIGHTHOUSE FINANCIAL
Full Line Insurance

50.74
USD

3.20 2.7

LNC
US

LINCOLN NATIONAL
Life Insurance

31.08
USD

5.36 3.3

UAL
US

UNITED AIRLINES HOLDINGS
Airlines

45.65
USD

15.53 3.4

JXN
US

JACKSON FINANCIAL
Life Insurance

65.77
USD

5.12 3.8

The price to earnings ratio (PE) may help to find undervalued stocks. If the PE of a stock is much lower than the PE of its reference market, the stock could have upside price potential. In order to present a
relevant selection, only companies with a market capitalization greater than $1bn and showing good earnings growth valuations are listed. Furthermore, the eligible stocks must have: a minimum rating of two
stars, a neutral to positive valuation, a low to moderate sensitivity. When the PE ratios are identical, the analysts' 7 week earnings per share revision (7 wk EPS rev) acts as the deciding classification element.